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Lakeshore to Glen Williams 088 km

Num Dist Type Note Next

1. 0.0 Start of route 0.0

2. 0.0 R onto Dundas St W 0.9

3. 0.9 L onto Shorncliffe Rd 1.1

4. 2.1 L onto N Queen St 0.4

5. 2.5 R onto Vansco Rd 0.4

6. 2.9 Slight L onto Wickman
Rd

0.8

7. 3.7 L onto Evans Ave 0.4

8. 4.1 R onto Kipling Ave 2.1

9. 6.2 R onto Lake Shore Blvd
W

8.4

10. 14.6 R onto Mississauga Rd
N

8.7

11. 23.2 L onto Burnhamthorpe
Road West

4.9

12. 28.1 Continue onto
Burnhamthorpe Rd E

4.1

13. 32.2 R onto Sixth Line 11.4

14. 43.7 R onto Steeles
Ave/Halton 8

1.9

43.7 kilometers.  +166/-94 meters

Num Dist Type Note Next

15. 45.5 L onto 8 Line 3.1

16. 48.6 R onto 5 Side Rd 4.2

17. 52.8 Continue onto Embleton
Rd/Peel 6

1.5

18. 54.3 R onto Heritage Rd 4.2

19. 58.5 Continue onto
Meadowvale Blvd

3.0

20. 61.5 R onto Financial Dr 0.4

21. 61.9 R into plaza parking lot. 0.2

22. 62.1 LUNCH BREAK at Tim
Hortons

0.1

23. 62.2 L onto Royal Bank Dr 0.1

24. 62.2 L onto Syntex Ct 0.1

25. 62.4 R onto Financial Dr 1.1

26. 63.4 R onto Creditview Rd 3.0

27. 66.4 L onto Britannia Rd
W/Regional Rd 3

3.7

28. 70.1 R onto Avebury Rd 0.5

29. 70.6 L onto Aldridge St 0.4

27.0 kilometers.  +63/-82 meters

Num Dist Type Note Next

30. 71.0 Continue onto Traders
Blvd E

1.4

31. 72.4 Continue onto Coopers
Ave

0.2

32. 72.6 Continue onto Rose
Cherry Pl

1.2

33. 73.8 L onto Matheson Blvd E 2.3

34. 76.1 Slight L to stay on
Matheson Blvd E

2.9

35. 79.0 R onto Orbitor Dr 0.5

36. 79.5 Continue onto
Centennial Park Blvd

1.8

37. 81.3 L onto Rathburn Rd 3.2

38. 84.5 R onto Martin Grove Rd 1.5

39. 85.9 Slight R onto Swan Ave 0.2

40. 86.2 L onto Shaver Ave N 0.7

41. 86.8 L onto Bloor St W 0.6

42. 87.4 R onto Aukland Rd 0.2

43. 87.7 R 0.0

17.1 kilometers.  +28/-91 meters

Num Dist Type Note Next

44. 87.7 End of route 0.0

0.0 kilometers.  +0/-0 meters
The Toronto Bicycling Network



Lakeshore to Glen Williams 088 km

Num Dist Type Note Next

1. 0.0 Start of route 0.0

2. 0.0 R onto Dundas St W 0.9

3. 0.9 L onto Shorncliffe Rd 1.1

4. 2.1 L onto N Queen St 0.4

5. 2.5 R onto Vansco Rd 0.4

6. 2.9 Slight L onto Wickman Rd 0.8

7. 3.7 L onto Evans Ave 0.4

8. 4.1 R onto Kipling Ave 2.1

9. 6.2 R onto Lake Shore Blvd W 8.4

10. 14.6 R onto Mississauga Rd N 8.7

11. 23.2 L onto Burnhamthorpe Road West 4.9

12. 28.1 Continue onto Burnhamthorpe Rd E 4.1

13. 32.2 R onto Sixth Line 11.4

14. 43.7 R onto Steeles Ave/Halton 8 1.9

15. 45.5 L onto 8 Line 3.1

16. 48.6 R onto 5 Side Rd 4.2

17. 52.8 Continue onto Embleton Rd/Peel 6 1.5

18. 54.3 R onto Heritage Rd 4.2

19. 58.5 Continue onto Meadowvale Blvd 3.0

20. 61.5 R onto Financial Dr 0.4

21. 61.9 R into plaza parking lot. 0.2

22. 62.1 LUNCH BREAK at Tim Hortons 0.1

23. 62.2 L onto Royal Bank Dr 0.1

24. 62.2 L onto Syntex Ct 0.1

25. 62.4 R onto Financial Dr 1.1

26. 63.4 R onto Creditview Rd 3.0

27. 66.4 L onto Britannia Rd W/Regional Rd 3 3.7

28. 70.1 R onto Avebury Rd 0.5

29. 70.6 L onto Aldridge St 0.4

70.6 kilometers.  +236/-179 meters
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Num Dist Type Note Next

30. 71.0 Continue onto Traders Blvd E 1.4

31. 72.4 Continue onto Coopers Ave 0.2

32. 72.6 Continue onto Rose Cherry Pl 1.2

33. 73.8 L onto Matheson Blvd E 2.3

34. 76.1 Slight L to stay on Matheson Blvd E 2.9

35. 79.0 R onto Orbitor Dr 0.5

36. 79.5 Continue onto Centennial Park Blvd 1.8

37. 81.3 L onto Rathburn Rd 3.2

38. 84.5 R onto Martin Grove Rd 1.5

39. 85.9 Slight R onto Swan Ave 0.2

40. 86.2 L onto Shaver Ave N 0.7

41. 86.8 L onto Bloor St W 0.6

42. 87.4 R onto Aukland Rd 0.2

43. 87.7 R 0.0

44. 87.7 End of route 0.0

17.1 kilometers.  +29/-91 meters
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